
Governor/Legislative Leaders 
 

Governor Tim Walz     Speaker Melissa Hortman 
130 State Capitol     463 State Office Building 
St. Paul, MN 55155     St. Paul, MN 55155 
       Rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn 
 
 
Lt. Governor Peggy Flanagan    Senate Majority Leader Paul Gazelka 
130 State Capitol     3113 Senate Office Building 
St. Paul, MN 55155     St. Paul, MN  55155 
 
Senate Minority Leader Susan Kent  House Minority Leader Kurt Daudt 
2227 Senate Office Building   267 State Office Building 
St. Paul, MN  55155     St. Paul, MN  55155 
       Rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn 
 
 
Senator Scott Newman    Representative Frank Hornstein 
Chair, Senate Transportation    Chair, House Transportation  
3105 Senate Office Building   545 State Office Building 
St. Paul, MN  55155     St. Paul, MN  55155 
Sen.scott.newman@senate.mn   rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn 

 
Senator David Senjem    Representative Mary Murphy 
Chair, Senate Capital Investment   Chair, House Capital Investment 
3401 Minnesota Senate Bldg   343 State Office Bldg 
St. Paul, MN  55155     St. Paul, MN  55155 
Sen.david.senjem@senate.mn   rep.mary.murphy@house.mn 
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